
Name Nationality Gender Rank Points Total
Faktongyu Peeranat THA M 5 45
Niamkhun Sarawut THA M 3 65
Phechyuenyong Benjamin THA M 1 100
Kraisuwansarn Paktanun THA F 9 20
Pipatsawaddhi Bhraebhim THA F 1 100
Liew Lalada THA F 3 65

Chia Teck Ian SGP M 9 20
Batchelor Clarence SGP M 4 55
Misran Farhan SGP M 7 30
Lim Tara SGP F 4 55
Foong Tyan SGP F 2 80
Tan Isabella SGP F 5 45

Trinidad Raph PHI M 2 80
Camomot Mark Louie PHI M 11 10
Hewitt Derek PHI M 6 35
Coo Frenchesca PHI F 7 30
tanjangco andrea PHI F 8 25
Gatchalian Maritoni PHI F 6 35

SAISI Aydan MAS M 11 10
Yoong Hanifah Aaliyah MAS F 10 15

Jason Jason INA M 9 20
Gladian Kevin INA M 7 30

CABLE WAKEBOARD TEAM OVERALL RESULTS

25

Top two score from each gender per country, total 4 scores to be calculated into team score

330

180

220

50

BRONZE

SILVER

GOLD


